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POLARIS

SPORTSMAN 570 EPS SP OHLINS

¢ Upgraded ride with more
traction and control at all
speeds

¢ Better overall vehicle
balance: more
maneuverable, improved
stability

¢ Maximum grip in all
driving conditions,
especially when cornering

Technical details

Dimensions (length / wheelbase / height / width):
Ground clearance:

Weight:

Fuel tank capacity:

Engine:

Cooling type:

Engine capacity cm?:
Engine power Zs:

Cylinder:

Stroke:

Fuel system:

Transmission:

Front suspension travel:
The rear suspension travel:
Front wheel:

Rear wheel:

2108 /1321/1454 /1212
340

373

17

PROSTAR 567cc

Liquid

567

41

1

4

Eelctronic fuel injection
Automatic PVT

208

241

26/8/14

26/10/14

Price starting from: 13400 EUR

Price with VAT. Price is shown only for informative purposes and may be changed without

notification.
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