## POLARIS SPORTSMAN 570 EPS SP OHLINS



- Upgraded ride with more traction and control at all speeds
- Better overall vehicle balance: more maneuverable, improved stability
- Maximum grip in all driving conditions, especially when cornering

## Technical details

Dimensions (length / wheelbase / height / width):	2108 / 1321 / 1454 / 1212
Ground clearance:	340
Weight:	373
Fuel tank capacity:	17
Engine:	PROSTAR 567cc
Cooling type:	Liquid
Engine capacity cm³:	567
Engine power Zs:	41
Cylinder:	1
Stroke:	4
Fuel system:	Eelctronic fuel injection
Transmission:	Automatic PVT
Front suspension travel:	208
The rear suspension travel:	241
Front wheel:	26/8/14
Rear wheel:	26/10/14

## Price starting from: 13400 EUR

Price with VAT. Price is shown only for informative purposes and may be changed without notification.